Mardi Gras 2024

Revenue:
Contributions:

MJ Johnson

SMDDA

G Cox

T Crowe

TDelLoach

C Malizia

Stillwell's

L Charles

Metro Furniture
Metro Content
Heritage

C Malizia - reimbursement
C Malizia House party
Gift Store - Square
Short Fall - C Malizia

Vendor Fees:
Taste of Trucks
Red's Beer Garden
Dine Gastro
Shelly Sewtrain
Sharon Frierson
Charlote Bell
Awesome ?

C. Malizia

Cash

Total Revenue

Expenses:
Security:

E Dickerson
R Livesy

S Parks

L Goodwin
R Hillis

P Laro

By By
Carmen MSSM
250.00 250.00
4,000.00 4,000.00
50.00 50.00
200.00 200.00
500.00 500.00
3,000.00
300.00 300.00
100.00
800.00
700.00
500.00
(1,665.00)
1,252.00
343.00
6,806.91
6,635.00 15,801.91
100.00 100.00
100.00 100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
184.00
100.00
484.00 700.00
7,119.00 16,501.91
200.00 200.00
100.00 100.00
400.00 400.00
400.00 400.00
200.00 200.00
200.00 200.00



L Cruz

Advertising & Promotions:
Typographic Solutions
Staples

Staples

Staples

Walmart

Staples

Claxton Printing

Entertainment:
293 Band
293 Band

Emcee:

L Eaglin

Sanitation Service:
King Kan

Sound and Lighting System

Brady Pro
Pcann

License Fees:
Parade Permit
Banner Permit
Credit Card Fees:
Pedicaps:

Jay White
Claxton Prining

Refreshments and Meal For Band

Liability Insurance

200.00 200.00

1,700.00 1,700.00

486.00 486.00

71.45

108.38

242.03

26.48

242.03

1,826.55

486.00 3,002.92
500.00

2,000.00 2,500.00

2,500.00 2,500.00

500.00 500.00

385.00 385.00

1,300.00 1,300.00

1,500.00 1,500.00

2,800.00 2,800.00

- 250.00

- 25.00

- 275.00

- 79.92

- 2,135.00

- 43.82

- 2,178.82

- 905.72

- 280.14



Total Expenses: 8,371.00

Net: (1,252.00) 16,501.91




